BENEFITS
• Quick deployments to shorten
time to market
• Long and stable lifecycles
• Certified and carrier approved
FEATURES
• 4G-LTE Cat 4 and Cat M1 models

This is considered normal. There is no single cause for this function. Rather, it is the result of an interaction of several factors,
such as the ambient temperature, the operating mode and the transmit power.
ORDERING INFORMATION
LTE Products
Model Description Bundle Available Region
MTC-LNA4-B01-xx LTE Cat 4 Modem, RS-232 interface Yes US/Can
(AT&T - Verizon Dual mode cell)
MTC-LNA4-B03 LTE Cat 4 Modem, USB interface without Accessories US/Can
(AT&T - Verizon Dual mode cell)
MTC-LNA4-B03-KIT LTE Cat 4 Modem, USB interface with Included US/Can
USB Accessory Kit (AT&T - Verizon Dual mode cell)
MTC-LEU4-B01-xx LTE Cat 4 Modem, RS-232 interface Yes Euro/GB
with EU/UK Accessory Kit
MTC-LEU4-B03 LTE Cat 4 Modem, USB interface Euro/GB
without Accessories
MTC-LEU4-B03-KIT LTE Cat 4 Modem, USB interface Included Euro/GB
with USB Accessory Kit
MTC-MNA1-B01-xx LTE Cat M1 Modem (RS-232 interface) - AT&T/Verizon Yes US
MTC-MNA1-B03 LTE Cat M1 Modem (USB interface) US
includes USB cable - AT&T/Verizon
MTC-MNA1-B03-KIT LTE Cat M1 Modem (USB interface) Included US
with USB Accessory Kit - AT&T/Verizon
-xx Ordering Codes for MTC-LTE Models
Blank Device only, no accessories
-US Includes US style power supply, antenna(s) and RS-232 cable